DEADLINE

UPDATED PAED MEMBER

NON-PAED MEMBER

NON-DENTIST

RESERVATION FEE

FOREIGNER*

BPI 012 012 4471

PHILIPPINE ACADEMY OF ESTHETIC DENTISTRY, INC.

EARLY
BIRD

AUG 30

£ 65,000

£70,000

£ 26,000

£20,000

$ 1,500

PRE-REG

SEP5-SEP 20

£70,000

75,000

£29,000

£20,000

$ 1,600

BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS

LATE REG

SEP21-0CT4

£ 75,000

£ 80,000

£ 32,000

£20,000

$ 1,700

Note: Payments rendered are non-refundable; however, they can be transferred, with the
exception of the fare amount.

*Foreign Delegates: Please use SWIFT CODE
Bank Name: Bank of the Philippine Islands (BPI)

SWIFT BIC Code for Bank of the Philippine Islands: BOPIPHMM
Bank Address: Ayala Avenue, Corner Paseo De Roxas, Makati, Philippines

Beneficiary Account Number: 0124 032 776

Beneficiary Name: Philippine Academy of Esthetic Dentistry Inc

Beneficiary Address:
Unit A 12-B Kingswood Arcade Corporation

285 Vito Cruz extension corner Metropolitan Avenue, Makati City



